Web-Based Operating Terminal
Features
AMAX-PT400
	� Optimized Linux OS for real-time control
	� Achieve 16-axis motion control with 2ms EtherCAT cycle time
	� OPC UA and Modbus TCP/RTU for IT connectivity enabled by CODESYS
	� EtherCAT, and CANopen for OT connectivity enabled by CODESYS
	� Unlimited I/O points, fieldbus networks, and visualization variables for CODESYS

.3
 R5
Ordering Information
AMAX P/N Description NVRAM
Installable(3)
Linux
Control V3 WV Soft
Motion
CNC &
Robotics
Linux OS
Version
CDS Runtime version
(Version selectable)
AMAX-PT407W-20010A TPC-107W, 7” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS(1) N 
Linux
Yocto SP 20 Patch4
AMAX-PT407W-20210A TPC-107W, 7” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS+W N  
AMAX-PT407W-20610A TPC-107W, 7” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS+WS N   
AMAX-PT407W-20810A TPC-107W, 7” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS+WSC N    
AMAX-PT410W-20010A TPC-110W, 10” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS N 
Linux
Yocto SP 20 Patch4
AMAX-PT410W-20210A TPC-110W, 10” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS+W N  
AMAX-PT410W-20610A TPC-110W, 10” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS+WS N   
AMAX-PT410W-20810A TPC-110W, 10” NXP Cortex A53
quad-core processor, LCDS+WSC N    
Optional Accessories
	� 96PSA-A60W24T2-3	 Adaptor A/D 100 ~ 240V 60W 24V C14 cord-end terminal